

WBUD050020502023



Misc/7/2023
Subrata Haldar Vs. Padma Bala Haldar

Order no. : 17
Dated :18.08.2025

Today is fixed for filing w.o by the opposite party.

Petitioner files hazira through lawyer.

O.P files a petition praying for time.

Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix 17.12.2025 for filing w.o by the opposite party.

D/C

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D